
The Growing Place Student Calendar 
2023 - 2024 

 
Wednesday, August 30        Parent Orientation  
Thursday, August 31    Children’s Open House  
Tuesday, September 5   First Day of School 

Monday, September 25   Prof. Dev. Day – No School Students 
Monday, October 16    Prof. Dev. Day – No School Students 

Friday, November 3    Conferences – No School Students 

Monday, November 20 –    Thanksgiving Holidays – No School 
 Friday, November 24 
Wednesday, December 20 &  Family Christmas Parties &  
 Thursday, December 21       Shortened Day for Students  
Friday, December 22 –   Christmas Holidays – No School 
 Friday, January 5                          
Monday, January 8    School Reopens 
Monday, January 15    MLK Day – No School 
Friday, February 16    Prof. Dev Day – No School Student 

Monday, February 19   President’s Day – No School 

Monday, March 11 –    Spring Break – No School 
 Friday, March 15      
Friday, March 29    Good Friday – No School 
Friday, April 26    Conferences – No School Students 
Friday, May 17    Last Day of School  
    

 
 

 Hurricane Make-up Days (if necessary) 
 

September 25, 2023 

October 16, 2023 

November 20 – 21, 2023 

February 16, 2024 

 

**THESE DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE** 


